DISCONTINUED PRODUCT - Waste and overflow assembly 830, 831 and 835

No.

Name

Waste outlet bend with cap nut,
conical ring and sliding ring

Collar seal 74 x 48 x 19.4
Waste valve

Screw socket

Valve plug, chrome
Rotary knob, chrome
Threaded ring

Overflow gasket 75 x 53 x 7

Code No.

01.173.00..0000
02.713.00..0000
02.976.00..0000
02.547.00..0000
01.115.81..0000
02.666.81..0000
02.705.00..0000

02.706.00..0000

Recommended price/€

237



